 Very small match box size plastic casing
 Will power many types of lamps
 Input 120VAC 50/60Hz, 0.28A max
 Instant start, ideal for infrequent on-off
 Noiseless operation, sound rating A
 End-of-lamp-life auto reset protection
 UL (Class P) outdoor Type 1
 Open cathode voltage: 415V

Consult Factory for warranty
information
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Format A B C D E F
PSX 2.00" 1.50" 1.00" 0.93" 2.88" 2.50"
NT 2.00" 1.50" 1.00" 0.93" ------- -------
MSO 1.97" 1.48" ------- 0.85" ------- -------
PSS 3.76" 1.00" 0.78" ------- 4.20" 4.05"
MSN 3.70" 0.86" 0.69" ------- ------- -------
Format PSX,  white plastic
Format NT,  white plastic
Cabling Diagrams
Warranty
BLACK AND
WHITE
120VAC
2-RED
2-YELLOW
BALLAST   NU6 - 1128  EOL
MODEL No
LAMP
MAX. INPUT
CURRENT (A) CASING FORMAT WIRE POSITION
NU6-1128-PSX/E 0.28 PLASTIC, STANDARD SIDE √  √
NU6-1128-PCX/E 0.28 PLASTIC, STANDARD BOTTOM √  √
NU6-1128-NT/E 0.28 PLASTIC, STANDARD NO TAB SIDE  √ √
NU6-1128-MSO/E 0.28 MYLAR, STANDARD SIDE  √ √
NU6-1128-PSS/E 0.28 PLASTIC, SLIM SIDE √  √
NU6-1128-MSN/E
1
0.28 MYLAR, SLIM SIDE  √ √
* UL (Class P) outdoor Type 1